Name

Arthur Gillard

Suzie Van Den Broek
Chris Goudkamp

Race No Time

515
501
511

00:36:10
00:34:40
00:42:00

Aquabike 5th Point Score

Swim

00:09:07
00:09:05
00:10:38

8th November 2025

T1 Cycle Place
00:00:51 00:26:12
00:01:00 00:24:36
00:01:09 00:30:13
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