Aquabike 5th Point Score 8th November 2025

Name	Race No	Time	Swim	T1	Cycle	Place	
Arthur Gillard	515	00:36:10	00:09:07	00:00:51	00:26:12		1
Suzie Van Den Broek	501	00:34:40	00:09:05	00:01:00	00:24:36		2
Chris Goudkamp	511	00:42:00	00:10:38	00:01:09	00:30:13		3